
 

Bangladesh Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day (Tiger Company Holiday and not optional) 

21 February Thursday Shaheed Day 

18 March  Monday Replacement Sheikh Mujibur Rahman’s Birthday 

26 March  Tuesday Independence Day 

15 April  Monday Replacement Bengali New Year 

22 April  Monday Replacement Shab e-Barat 

1 May  Wednesday May Day 

31 May  Friday  Jumatul Bidah 

3 June  Monday Laylat al-Qadr 

5 June  Wednesday Eid ul-Fitr * 

12 August  Monday Eid ul-Adha * 

15 August  Thursday National Mourning Day 

23 August  Friday  Shuba Janmashtami 

10  September Tuesday Ashura * 

8 October Tuesday Vijaya Dashami 

11 November Monday Replacement Eid-e-Milad un-Nabi 

16 December Monday Victory Day 

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day 

Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 

  

 


